Position

Building Division Manager

Building Inspector IV

Building Inspector IV

Building Inspector IV

Accountant

Building Inspector I

Permit Specialist

Administrative Secretary

Building Inspector |

Account Clerk IlI

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Account Clerk Il

Building Inspector |l

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection
Planning Building
Inspection

Total Wages

$78,008

$70,384

$65,238

$61,898

$54,996

$51,766

$43,994

$41,870

$34,354

$34,170

$28,381

$24,316

$15,587

$4,833

$2,148

$1,887

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,708

$16,804

$14,799

$18,544

$18,598

$18,921

$11,306

$12,855

$13,918

$5,689

$13,217

$14,436

$8,440

$11,972

$0

$0



