Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Division Manager		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$78,008	\$24,708
Building Inspector IV		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$70,384	\$16,804
Building Inspector IV		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$65,238	\$14,799
Building Inspector IV		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$61,898	\$18,544
Accountant		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$54,996	\$18,598
Building Inspector II		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$51,766	\$18,921
Permit Specialist		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$43,994	\$11,306
Administrative Secretary		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$41,870	\$12,855
Building Inspector I		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$34,354	\$13,918
Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$34,170	\$5,689
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$28,381	\$13,217
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$24,316	\$14,436
Account Clerk II		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$15,587	\$8,440
Building Inspector II		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$4,833	\$11,972
Office Assistant I		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$2,148	\$0
Office Assistant I		Imperial County	Planning Building Inspection	\$1,887	\$0